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Proposed Communities
Toronto (01) - East (E)

Numerical Community Listing

1010 Steeles
1020 Milliken
1031 Rouge E11
1032 Rouge E10
1040 Malvern
1050 Agincourt North
1060 Agincourt South-Malvern West
1070 L’Amoreaux
1080 Tam O’Shanter-Sullivan
1090 Wexford-Maryvale
1100 Dorset Park
1110 Bendale
1120 Woburn
1130 Morningside
1140 Highland Creek
1150 Centennial Scarborough
1160 West Hill
1170 Guildwood
1180 Scarborough Village
1190 Eglinton East
1200 Cliffcrest
1210 Kennedy Park
1220 Ionview
1230 Clairlea-Birchmount
1240 O’Connor-Parkview
1250 East York
1260 Broadview North
1270 Danforth Village-East York
1280 Woodbine Corridor
1290 Crescent Town
1300 Oakridge
1310 Birchcliffe-Cliffside
1320 East End-Danforth
1330 Danforth
1340 Playter Estates-Danforth
1350 North Riverdale
1360 Blake-Jones
1370 Greenwood-Coxwell
1380 Woodbine-Lumsden
1390 The Beaches
1400 South Riverdale

Alphabetical Community Listing

1050 Agincourt North
1060 Agincourt South-Malvern West
1110 Bendale
1310 Birchcliffe-Cliffside
1360 Blake-Jones
1260 Broadview North
1150 Centennial Scarborough
1230 Clairlea-Birchmount
1200 Cliffcrest
1290 Crescent Town
1330 Danforth
1270 Danforth Village-East York
1100 Dorset Park
1320 East End-Danforth
1250 East York
1190 Eglinton East
1370 Greenwood-Coxwell
1170 Guildwood
1140 Highland Creek
1220 Ionview
1210 Kennedy Park
1070 L’Amoreaux
1040 Malvern
1020 Milliken
1130 Morningside
1350 North Riverdale
1300 Oakridge
1240 O’Connor-Parkview
1340 Playter Estates-Danforth
1032 Rouge E10
1031 Rouge E11
1180 Scarborough Village
1400 South Riverdale
1010 Steeles
1080 Tam O’Shanter-Sullivan
1390 The Beaches
1160 West Hill
1090 Wexford-Maryvale
1120 Woburn
1280 Woodbine Corridor
1380 Woodbine-Lumsden
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Understanding the Community
numerical reference code:

Example:

01-E01-1350  North Riverdale 

Area-Municipality-Community
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